
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
1
3
4
2
1
5
6
2

DNS

No.
83
59
12
75
14
42
58
43
72
20
98

29

Class
SRF
SRF
ASR
HP
SRF
SRF
HP
GTL
SRF
SRF
GTL

SRF

Name
David Watson
Mark Hutchins
Bo Fraser
Loren Moore
Robin Kirkland
Duane Dean
Jack Schulz
Britt Brown
Frank Stone
Jim Cote Jr
Roy Lopshire

Kenneth Sellenriek

Reg
LOL
NEB
StL
OZM
KC
KC
OzMt
KC
KC
KC
KC

STL

City ST
Burnsville MN
Lincoln NE
Columbia, MO
Springfield MO
Parkville MO
Olathe KS
Monett, MO
Kansas City MO
Leawood KS
Stanley KS
Blue Springs MO

Wentzville MO

Memb#
251377
109267
363031
288772
363825
374408
309043
252897
321134
323086
49716

310862

Make/Model
SRF
SRF
Toyota
MG Midget
SRF
SRF
AH Sprite
Nissan Sentra
SRF
SRF
Toyota Tercel

SRF

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
12
11

0

Best Tm
1:44.857
1:44.608
1:47.117
1:48.408
1:48.030
1:50.021
1:53.013
1:55.464
1:45.801
1:44.633
1:49.602

-.---

Total Tm
26:25.229
26:30.829
27:14.673
27:23.623
27:29.066
27:44.760
26:59.748
27:23.039
24:53.510
21:24.772
20:34.125

-.---

Best Sp
76.561
76.744
74.946
74.054
74.313
72.968
71.036
69.528
75.878
76.725
73.247

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:48.408) for HP by Loren Moore.
New Track Record (1:47.117) for ASR by Bo Fraser.

MVRG May Run Regional

5 GTL FP GP HP SRF ASR

Race

Race (15 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

5/19/2007 03:00 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

OFFICIAL

Printed: 5/19/2007 5:17:33 PM

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Race Chair: Jennifer Igou

Sanction #07-RS-88-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+5.600

Avg. Speed

75.964

Best Lap Tm

1:44.608

Best Spd

76.744

Best Lap by

[59] Mark Hutchins
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